

# PMA Financial Network, Inc. Debuts New Website

**Chicago – October 15, 2009 –** PMA Financial Network, Inc. (PMA), a leading provider of public finance solutions, announced the release of its new website—www.pmanetwork.com. The site aims to extend the reach of PMA's diverse product lineup and be a value resource for the nation's school districts and municipalities.

"The launch of the new website is an exciting time for PMA and its clients," said Mike English, President and CEO of PMA Financial Network, Inc. "With a broad base of product detail available to the public and robust account tools and educational resources available to registered members, PMA can truly act as a partner to public entities seeking long term financial success. We believe this new site is a powerful communication tool for PMA, and we're really looking forward to watching it grow in terms of content and users in the coming months."

#### **Breadth of Content**

For non-registered users, pmanetwork.com provides in-depth information regarding PMA's diverse array of financial solutions for the public sector, which include fixed rate investments, cash flow analysis, investment banking, financial planning and bond proceeds management. A site-wide search engine has also been included for easy navigation.

For registered users, the site offers multiple tools and resources. For example, the PMA Insight™ page provides timely education and thought-leadership to school districts and municipalities across the country. This content is delivered through various outlets including seminars and events, white papers, articles and on-demand presentations. Additionally, PMA clients will now be able to access their Governmental Portfolio System (GPS) and PMA Financial Planning Program (PMA FPP™) accounts directly from the website through a unified login.

## About PMA Financial Network, Inc.

PMA Financial Network, Inc. is a national financial services provider that seeks to provide long-term financial success for its clients. For a quarter-century, government entities have turned to PMA Financial Network, Inc. and PMA Securities, Inc. (collectively "PMA") as a trusted partner and integral component of their long-term financial success. With billions of dollars invested annually, PMA provides over 1,300 municipal clients with a diverse lineup of customized financial solutions through a team of experienced professionals and some of the most innovative technology available. Additional information is available at www.pmanetwork.com.

### About PMA Financial Network, Inc.

PMA Financial Network, Inc., which supports PMA Funding<sup>™</sup>, is a national financial services provider that seeks to provide long-term financial success for its clients in the public sector and banking industry. Over the past 25 years, PMA Financial Network, Inc. has established long-lasting relationships with more than 1,800 community banks, including over 700 ICBA member institutions, and has placed billions in public funds deposits since inception.

### **Disclosure**

Government securities are offered through PMA Securities Inc., a registered member of the SEC, FINRA and SIPC. All other products and services provided by PMA Financial Network, Inc. Services offered through PMA Securities are available in IL, WI, MN, MI and OK. Investment banking and institutional brokerage services are offered through PMA Securities, Inc.

This release is not an advertisement of services available in any state other than those listed above, has been prepared for informational and educational purposes and does not constitute a solicitation to purchase or sell securities, which may be done only after client suitability is reviewed and determined. All investments mentioned herein contain varying levels of risk, and my not be suitable for every investor.

Prudent Man Advisors, Inc. is a Registered Investment Advisor. Additional information on insurance products is available upon request. PMA Financial Network, Inc., PMA Securities, Prudent Man Advisors, and its employees do not offer tax or legal advice. Individuals and organizations should consult their personal tax and/or legal advisors before making any tax- or legal-related investment decisions.

Media Contacts:

Matt Kaufman 630-657-6433 mkaufman@pmanetwork.com

####